
23-Nov-2013 (DOY 327) M1.1 @ 02:32:00 UT

01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00
Time (UT)

A

B

C

M

X

 
G

O
E

S
 C

la
ss

23-Nov-2013 (DOY 327) M1.1 @ 02:32:00 UT

01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00
Time (UT)

A

B

C

M

X

 
G

O
E

S
 C

la
ss

ESP 0-7 nm

01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00
Time (UT)

0

1

2

3

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

ESP 0-7 nm

01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00
Time (UT)

0

1

2

3

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XX 13.3 nm (log T=7.0)

01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00
Time (UT)

1.16•10-3

2.50•10-3

3.83•10-3

5.16•10-3

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
)

EVE Fe XX 13.3 nm (log T=7.0)

01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00
Time (UT)

1.16•10-3

2.50•10-3

3.83•10-3

5.16•10-3

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
)

EVE Fe XVIII 9.4 nm (log T=6.8)

01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00
Time (UT)

0.0077

0.0090

0.0103

0.0117

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XVIII 9.4 nm (log T=6.8)

01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00
Time (UT)

0.0077

0.0090

0.0103

0.0117

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XVI 33.5 nm (log T=6.4)

01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00
Time (UT)

0.0425

0.0475

0.0525

0.0575

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XVI 33.5 nm (log T=6.4)

01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00
Time (UT)

0.0425

0.0475

0.0525

0.0575

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XV 28.4 nm (log T=6.3)

01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00
Time (UT)

0.077

0.083

0.087

0.092

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XV 28.4 nm (log T=6.3)

01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00
Time (UT)

0.077

0.083

0.087

0.092

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XIV 21.1 nm (log T=6.3)

01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00
Time (UT)

0.0395

0.0405

0.0415

0.0425

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XIV 21.1 nm (log T=6.3)

01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00
Time (UT)

0.0395

0.0405

0.0415

0.0425

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XII 19.5 nm (log T=6.1)

01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00
Time (UT)

0.060

0.061

0.062

0.064

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XII 19.5 nm (log T=6.1)

01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00
Time (UT)

0.060

0.061

0.062

0.064

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe X 17.7 nm (log T=6.0)

01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00
Time (UT)

0.048

0.049

0.050

0.051

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe X 17.7 nm (log T=6.0)

01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00
Time (UT)

0.048

0.049

0.050

0.051

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe IX 17.1 nm (log T=5.8)

01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00
Time (UT)

0.0636

0.0649

0.0663

0.0676

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe IX 17.1 nm (log T=5.8)

01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00
Time (UT)

0.0636

0.0649

0.0663

0.0676

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE He II 30.4 nm (log T=4.7)

01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00
Time (UT)

0.54

0.55

0.56

0.57

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE He II 30.4 nm (log T=4.7)

01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00
Time (UT)

0.54

0.55

0.56

0.57

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

ESP 30.4 nm

01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00
Time (UT)

0.95

0.97

0.99

1.01

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

ESP 30.4 nm

01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00
Time (UT)

0.95

0.97

0.99

1.01

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

GOES Flux

01:45 02:00 02:15 02:30 02:45 03:00 03:15
Time (UT)

10-8

10-7

10-6

10-5

10-4

G
O

E
S

 F
lu

x

d/dt(GOES Flux)

01:45 02:00 02:15 02:30 02:45 03:00 03:15
Time (UT)

-5.0•10-7

0

5.0•10-7

1.0•10-6

1.5•10-6

2.0•10-6

He II 30.4 nm

01:45 02:00 02:15 02:30 02:45 03:00 03:15
Time (UT)

0.535
0.540

0.545

0.550

0.555

0.560
0.565

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

RHESSI Quicklook

01:45 02:00 02:15 02:30 02:45 03:00 03:15
Time (UT)

1

10

100

1000

10000

C
or

re
ct

ed
 c

ou
nt

 r
at

e

3 - 6 keV
6 - 12 keV
12 - 25 keV
25 - 50 keV
50 - 100 keV
100 - 300 keV
300 - 800 keV
800 - 7000 keV
7000 - 20000 keV


